
Sheaffer’s Tournament & Outing Schedule 2024

October 5 (Saturday) - Elks Par 3 - 2 Person Best Shot @ 9 am 

October 12 (Saturday) - Triple Crown 27 Hole - 2 Person @ 10 am
OCTOBER

11th Annual Buffalo Outing

Seniors 50+ Scratch Tournament

(2) 1 Person Best Shot Tournaments

TBD

September 6 (Friday) - Tri-State Rodeo Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 9 am 

September 14 (Saturday) - DBA/Revolution Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 11 am 

September 21 & 22 (Saturday & Sunday) - Roewert/Frenz Fall Classic @ 9 am (both days) 

SEPTEMBER

August 2 (Friday) - Holy Trinity golf Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 1 pm 

August 3 (Saturday) - Zach Todd Memorial - 4 Person Best Shot @ 12 pm 

August 17 (Saturday) - The Kempker Open @ 9 am 

August 22 (Thursday) - The Stroker @ 10 am 

August 24 (Saturday) - JTD Memorial - 4 Person Best Shot @11 am

AUGUST

July 19 (Friday) - Baxter’s 8” Cup Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 12:00 pm 

July 20 (Saturday) - Quality Feeds Golf Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @TBD 

July 21 (Sunday) - Wine & Nine - 2 Lady - 9 Hole Best Shot @ 3 pm 

July 27 (Friday) - Juvenile Diabetes Tournament 

July 28 (Sunday) - PNC Parent/Child Best Shot @ 1 pm

JULY

June 1 (Saturday) - Doris/Broadway Tournament 

June 7 (Friday) - FM Chamber “Florida of Iowa” Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 10 am 

June 8 (Saturday) - Tee Off for Tray - 4 Person Best Shot @ 9 am 

June 14 (Friday) - FM Football Outing - 4 Person Best Shot @ 12 pm 

June 15 (Saturday) - (Make Up Day) Tee Off for Tray 

June 21 (Friday) - Great River Health Outing - 4 Person Best Shot -  7:30 am & 12:30 pm Starts

JUNE

May 3 (Friday) - United Way - 4 Person Best Shot @ 12:00 pm 

May 10 (Friday) - Sheaffer Course Improvement Tournament 

May 17 (Friday) - Are you tougher than a Scout? - 4 Person Best Shot @ 9 am 

May 18 (Saturday) - Fedler/Nelson Memorial Tournament - 4 Person Best Shot @ 9 am 

MAY


